Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003919

2023-00003921

2023-00003922

2023-00003923

2023-00003926

2023-00003928

2023-00003929

2023-00003931

2023-00003932

2023-00003933

2023-00003934

6/23/2023 3:20

6/23/2023 4:18

6/23/2023 4:20

6/23/2023 7:45

6/23/2023 9:35

6/23/2023 12:36

6/23/2023 12:51

6/23/2023 13:46

6/23/2023 15:30

6/23/2023 15:37

6/23/2023 16:52

DIMOND PARK
Loop

GLACIER
Highway

VILLAGE Street

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3

Drive

VINTAGE
Boulevard

CCFR Station 3

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

MARINE Way

GULL Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Aircraft standby

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00003935

2023-00003936

2023-00003937

2023-00003938

6/23/2023 17:05

6/23/2023 18:08

6/23/2023 20:17

6/23/2023 20:33

LONG RUN Drive CCFR Station 3

GAIL Avenue CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



