

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003919	6/23/2023 3:20	DIMOND PARK Loop	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003921	6/23/2023 4:18	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003922	6/23/2023 4:20	VILLAGE Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003923	6/23/2023 7:45	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003926	6/23/2023 9:35	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003928	6/23/2023 12:36	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003929	6/23/2023 12:51	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Aircraft standby
2023-00003931	6/23/2023 13:46	VINTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003932	6/23/2023 15:30	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003933	6/23/2023 15:37	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003934	6/23/2023 16:52	GULL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00003935	6/23/2023 17:05	LONG RUN Drive CCFR Station	3 Authorized controlled burning
2023-00003936	6/23/2023 18:08	GAIL Avenue CCFR Station	3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003937	6/23/2023 20:17	FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station	1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003938	6/23/2023 20:33	FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station	1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury